Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bayley Harris - (1428434) - Halstead Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.88
39.92
41.07
41.12
42.55
42.94
43.13
43.70
43.85
46.13
46.60
47.62
54.52
54.63
55.69
55.89
57.00
57.95
58.11

58.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.88
41.07

39.92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

244
244
224
223
201
196
193
186
184
158
153
143
95
95
89
88
83
79
79
77

WA Pts
244
224
244

Round

m I I I I I I I I

Round
H
H
H

Date

24/09/23
04/12/22
22/01/23
15/10/22
25/06/22
17/09/22
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30/01/22
11/06/22
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Date
24/09/23
22/01/23
04/12/22

Meet

Halstead SC Annual Club Championships 2023
Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier

Braintree & Bocking SC Winter Sprints Open Meet 23
Essex Winter Championships 2022

SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022

BPSC Autumn Season Opener 2022

Halstead SC Annual Club Championships

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022
Stowmarket No Frills

Newmarket & District SC December Open

Swim England Suffolk Development Meet

Sudbury & District Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2019
Suffolk Development Meet

Suffolk County Summer League Grand Final
Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener
Deben Open 2019

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
Sudbury & District Club Championships

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial

Meet
Halstead SC Annual Club Championships 2023
Braintree & Bocking SC Winter Sprints Open Meet 23

Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier

Venue
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Mid Suffolk LC
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Ipswich
Sudbury
Kingfisher LC

Sudbury
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Braintree

Braintree
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Club Swam Under Level
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18/12/21
05/12/21
23/10/21
10/11/19
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Essex Winter Championships 2022

Halstead SC Annual Club Championships

BPSC Autumn Season Opener 2022

SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022
Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Stowmarket No Frills

Newmarket & District SC December Open

Swim England Suffolk Development Meet

Deben Open 2019

Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener
Suffolk Development Meet

Suffolk County Summer League Grand Final
Sudbury & District Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2019
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Sudbury & District Club Championships

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet
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