Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bayley Harris - (1428434) - Halstead Swimming Club - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.88	244	Н	24/09/23	Halstead SC Annual Club Championships 2023	Halstead	Halstead	4
39.92	244	Н	04/12/22	Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier	Braintree	Halstead	3
41.07	224	Н	22/01/23	Braintree & Bocking SC Winter Sprints Open Meet 23	Braintree	Halstead	3
41.12	223	Н	15/10/22	Essex Winter Championships 2022	Basildon	Halstead	2
42.55	201	Н	25/06/22	SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022	Ipswich	Hadleigh	4
42.94	196	Н	17/09/22	BPSC Autumn Season Opener 2022	Basildon	Halstead	3
43.13	193	Н	23/09/22	Halstead SC Annual Club Championships	Halstead	Halstead	4
43.70	186	Н	30/01/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	Hadleigh	2
43.85	184	F	11/06/22	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022	Mid Suffolk LC		3
46.13	158	F	18/12/21	Stowmarket No Frills	Stowmarket		3
46.60	153	F	05/12/21	Newmarket & District SC December Open	Newmarket		3
47.62	143	Н	23/10/21	Swim England Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Hadleigh	3
54.52	95		06/04/19	Sudbury & District Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2019	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
54.63	95	Н	30/06/19	Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Sudbury	3
55.69	89	Н	29/06/19	Suffolk County Summer League Grand Final	Ipswich	Sudbury	3
55.89	88	F	08/09/19	Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener	Felixstowe LC		3
57.00	83	F	10/11/19	Deben Open 2019	Ipswich	Hadleigh	3
57.95	79		22/09/18	Sudbury & District MIchaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
58.11	79		18/11/18	Sudbury & District Club Championships	Kingfisher LC	Sudbury	4
58.47	77		05/01/19	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Sudbury	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	39.88	244	Н	24/09/23	Halstead SC Annual Club Championships 2023	Halstead	Halstead	4
	41.07	224	Н	22/01/23	Braintree & Bocking SC Winter Sprints Open Meet 23	Braintree	Halstead	3
Coj	39.92 oyright 202	244 4	Н	04/12/22	Colchester Last Chance County Qualifier	Braintree	Halstead Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							0
41.12	223	Н	15/10/22	Essex Winter Championships 2022	Basildon	Halstead	2
43.13	193	Н	23/09/22	Halstead SC Annual Club Championships	Halstead	Halstead	4
42.94	196	Н	17/09/22	BPSC Autumn Season Opener 2022	Basildon	Halstead	3
42.55	201	Н	25/06/22	SE Suffolk County League Grand Final 2022	Ipswich	Hadleigh	4
43.85	184	F	11/06/22	Stowmarket SC Sprint into Summer 2022	Mid Suffolk LC		3
43.70	186	Н	30/01/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	Ipswich	Hadleigh	2
46.13	158	F	18/12/21	Stowmarket No Frills	Stowmarket		3
46.60	153	F	05/12/21	Newmarket & District SC December Open	Newmarket		3
47.62	143	Н	23/10/21	Swim England Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Hadleigh	3
57.00	83	F	10/11/19	Deben Open 2019	Ipswich	Hadleigh	3
55.89	88	F	08/09/19	Felixstowe Waves 2019 September Season Opener	Felixstowe LC		3
54.63	95	Н	30/06/19	Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Sudbury	3
55.69	89	Н	29/06/19	Suffolk County Summer League Grand Final	Ipswich	Sudbury	3
54.52	95		06/04/19	Sudbury & District Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2019	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
58.47	77		05/01/19	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	Sudbury	3
58.11	79		18/11/18	Sudbury & District Club Championships	Kingfisher LC	Sudbury	4
57.95	79		22/09/18	Sudbury & District MIchaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	Sudbury	3

Page 2 / 2